
JR. MEN'S  140.0 RESULTS

Jr. Men's  140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Quinn Hanson Piper High School 138.0 195.0 10

2 Nathan Fiedler Spring Hill High School 139.8 180.0 8

3 Andew Nam Blue Valley North 132.6 170.0 6

4 Conner Johnson Piper High School 140.0 170.0 4

5 Colton Wiehe Tonganoxie 136.5 155.0 2

6 Brady Mendence Lansing High School 140.0 135.0 1

7 Phillip Jones Turner High School 140.0 130.0 0

8 Aaron Tierney Lansing High School 133.6 125.0 0

9 Tyler Crawford Piper High School 136.0 125.0 0

10 Brody Pierce Lansing High School 138.6 125.0 0

11 Conner Hughes Lansing High School 139.4 125.0 0

12 Creedon Niebert Lansing High School 133.8 115.0 0

13 Marcus Finnigan Lansing High School 132.2 105.0 0

14 Jett Peterson Lansing High School 137.2 95.0 0

15 Kevin Brown Piper High School 140.0 0 0

Jr. Men's  140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Quinn Hanson Piper High School 138.0 280.0 10

2 Nathan Fiedler Spring Hill High School 139.8 275.0 8

3 Colton Wiehe Tonganoxie 136.5 265.0 6

4 Conner Johnson Piper High School 140.0 260.0 4

5 Andew Nam Blue Valley North 132.6 245.0 2

6 Brody Pierce Lansing High School 138.6 225.0 1



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

7 Phillip Jones Turner High School 140.0 225.0 0

8 Brady Mendence Lansing High School 140.0 205.0 0

9 Aaron Tierney Lansing High School 133.6 190.0 0

10 Creedon Niebert Lansing High School 133.8 175.0 0

11 Conner Hughes Lansing High School 139.4 165.0 0

12 Tyler Crawford Piper High School 136.0 155.0 0

13 Jett Peterson Lansing High School 137.2 145.0 0

14 Marcus Finnigan Lansing High School 132.2 130.0 0

15 Kevin Brown Piper High School 140.0 0 0

Jr. Men's  140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Quinn Hanson Piper High School 138.0 175.0 10

2 Andew Nam Blue Valley North 132.6 165.0 8

3 Colton Wiehe Tonganoxie 136.5 165.0 6

4 Brody Pierce Lansing High School 138.6 165.0 4

5 Conner Johnson Piper High School 140.0 165.0 2

6 Nathan Fiedler Spring Hill High School 139.8 160.0 1

7 Phillip Jones Turner High School 140.0 150.0 0

8 Aaron Tierney Lansing High School 133.6 125.0 0

9 Creedon Niebert Lansing High School 133.8 125.0 0

10 Conner Hughes Lansing High School 139.4 125.0 0

11 Tyler Crawford Piper High School 136.0 115.0 0

12 Brady Mendence Lansing High School 140.0 115.0 0

13 Marcus Finnigan Lansing High School 132.2 110.0 0

14 Jett Peterson Lansing High School 137.2 95.0 0

15 Kevin Brown Piper High School 140.0 0 0



Jr. Men's  140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Quinn Hanson Piper High School 138.0 650.0 10

2 Nathan Fiedler Spring Hill High School 139.8 615.0 8

3 Conner Johnson Piper High School 140.0 595.0 6

4 Colton Wiehe Tonganoxie 136.5 585.0 4

5 Andew Nam Blue Valley North 132.6 580.0 2

6 Brody Pierce Lansing High School 138.6 515.0 1

7 Phillip Jones Turner High School 140.0 505.0 0

8 Brady Mendence Lansing High School 140.0 455.0 0

9 Aaron Tierney Lansing High School 133.6 440.0 0

10 Creedon Niebert Lansing High School 133.8 415.0 0

11 Conner Hughes Lansing High School 139.4 415.0 0

12 Tyler Crawford Piper High School 136.0 395.0 0

13 Marcus Finnigan Lansing High School 132.2 345.0 0

14 Jett Peterson Lansing High School 137.2 335.0 0

15 Kevin Brown Piper High School 140.0 0 0


